2			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	/MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
13	MAR 0 8 2000			
. ISSUED BY CODE	,	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth	er than Item 6)	CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 1 Washington DC 20555				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	ite and ZIP Code)	:	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION NO
Data Flow Corporation ATTN: Mr. M. Solaiman 150 S. Washington St., Suite 201 Falls Church, VA 22046				ION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
				RC-09-95-201
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 10B. DATED (SE	EE II EM 13)
	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS	3
13. THIS ITEM AF  IT MODIFIES  (X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED  SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  FA	copies of the amend which includes a reference to DE DESIGNATED FOR THE true of this amendment you do makes reference to the solid m	ment; (b) By acknowledgir the solicitation and amendance RECEIPT OF OFFERS Place to change an offer a citation and this amendment of the solicitation and the same of the solicitation and the solicitation and the same of the solicitation and the same of the solicitation and	ng receipt of this amend dment numbers. FAILU RIOR TO THE HOUR A dready submitted, such nt, and is received prior 76.33 ONTRACTS/ORD RIBED IN ITEM 1	dment of each copy of the JRE OF YOUR AC- IND DATE SPECIFIED MAY change may be made r to the opening hour  ERS, 4.
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by (see page 2)	UCF section headings, including solicite	ntion/contract subject matter where f	easible.}	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer	renced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	T/		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		A NAME AND TITLE OF CO	NTRACTING OFFICER (T	ype or print)
M. Abu Solaiman, President	TO DATE COME		acting Officer	
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	TEB UNTED STATES OF AN	~ Webber	16C DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	03-08-200	() BY (Signa	lure of Contracting Officer)	128/

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)



The purpose of this modification is to: (1) correct the total obligated amount for FY 1999 from Modification No. 12 by changing "\$195,481.62" to "\$781,926.48" in the summary below, (2) decrease the contract obligated amount by \$26,576.33 from \$3,776,398.76 to \$3,749,822.43, and (3) decrease the contract ceiling by \$26,576.33 from \$3,776,398.76 to \$3,749,822.43 for final contract closeout. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

- 1. Under Section B.4, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-FIRM FIXED PRICE, (JUN 1988)," the sentence under this subsection is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:
  - "a. The firm fixed price of this contract is \$3,749,822.43."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is give below:

Total FY95 Obligation Amount	\$598,127.00
Total FY93 Obligation Amount	\$775,475.00
Total FY97 Obligation Amount	\$822,174.00
Total FY98 Obligation Amount	\$822,174.00
Total FY99 Obligation Amount	\$781,926.48
Total FY99 Deobligation Amount	\$ 23,477.72
Total FY2000 Deobligation Amount	\$ 26,576.33
Cumulative total of NRC Obligations	\$3,799,876.48
Cumulative total of NRC Deobligations	\$ 50,054.05
Total Cumulative total of Obligations	\$3,749,822.43

This modification deobligates funds in the amount of \$26,576.33.